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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Lenárt Patrik
 

ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1 
5190 529 x

 

470 534 x
 

5341
09

Dobranský Kristián
 

Atletika Košice o.z. 
5010 507 505 515 505 5015152

08 PB

Žužo Oliver
 

1.Atletický klub Humenné 
x0
 

472 475 472 473 5025023
09 PB

Kviatkovský Sebastián
 

ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1 
493166 479 362 462 x

 

-
 

4934
08 PB

Makkay Tobias
 

ŠK Comeni. pri IV.ZŠ Michalovce 
4060 392 359 452 484 x

 
4845

08 PB

Hogya Zoltán
 

Atletika Košice o.z. 
4330 450 x

 

440 436 3494506
08 PB

Kurimský Sael
 

ŠŠK-Junior Prešov 
367114 435 396 402 407 4074357

09 PB

Kmec Martin
 

Atletika Košice o.z. 
4260 x

 

423 422 423 x
 

4268
09 PB

Celkom 8 atlétov/atletiek
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